
Date Day
Andhra 

Pradesh
Chandigarh

Chhattisgar

h 
Gujarat Haryana

Himachal 

Pradesh
Karnataka Kerala

Madhya 

Pradesh
Maharashtra New Delhi

Pondycher

ry
Punjab Rajasthan Tamilnadu Telangana Uttar Pradesh Uttarakhand 

01.01.2024 Monday New Year New Year's Day

02.01.2024 Tuesday

14.01.2024 Sunday

15.01.2024 Monday
Makara 

Sankranti

Uttarayana 

Punyakala, 

Makara 

Sankranti 

Festival

Pongal Pongal
Sankranti / 

Pongal

16.01.2024 Tuesday

Thiruvalluvar 

Day/Mattu 

Pongal

Thiruvalluvar Day

17.01.2024 Wednesday

Sri Guru 

Gobind 

Singh Ji 

Birthday

Uzhavar Thirunal

25.01.2024 Thursday Thai Poosam Hazrat Ali Jayanti

26.01.2024 Friday
Republic 

Holiday

Republic 

Holiday

Republic 

Holiday

Republic 

Holiday
Republic Holiday Republic Holiday

Republic 

Holiday
Republic Holiday

Republic 

Holiday
Republic Holiday

Republic 

Holiday

Republic 

Holiday

Republic 

Holiday
Republic Holiday Republic Holiday

Republic 

Holiday
Republic Holiday Republic Holiday

05.02.2024 Sunday

14.02.2024 Wednesday

Basant 

Panchmi/Sri 

Chhotu Ram 

Jayanti

16.02.2024 Friday

18.02.2024 Saturday

19.02.2024 Monday
Chhatrapati Shivaji 

Maharaj Jayanti

24.02.2024 Saturday

07.03.2024 Tuesday

08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivrati
Maha 

Shivrati

Maha 

Shivrati
Maha Shivrati Maha Shivrati Maha Shivrati

Maha 

Sivarathri
Sivarathri

Mahashivrat

ri
Mahashivratri

Mahashivrat

ri

Maha 

shivratri
Maha shivratri Maha shivratri

22.03.2024 Wednesday

23.03.2024 Thursday

24.03.2024 Sunday Holika Dahan Holika Dahan

25.03.2024 Monday Holi Holi Holi
Holi 2nd Day - 

Dhuleti
Holi Holi Holi Holi (Second Day) Holi Holi Dhulandi (Holi) Holi Holi Holi

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday

30.03.2024 Thursday

31.03.2024 Sunday

01.04.2024 Monday
Annual 

Closing Day

Annual 

Closing Day

Annual 

Closing Day

Annual Closing 

Of Accounts Of 

Commercial & Co-

operative Banks

Annual Closing 

Of Accounts Of 

Commercial & 

Co-operative 

Banks

Annual 

Closing Of 

Accounts Of 

Commercial 

& Co-

operative 

Banks

Annual 

Closing of 

Accounts 

Day

Annual Closing 

of Accounts Day

Annual Closing Of 

Accounts Of 

Commercial & Co-

operative Banks

Annual 

Closing Of 

Accounts Of 

Commercial 

& Co-

operative 

Banks

Annual Closing 

Of Accounts Of 

Commercial & 

Co-operative 

Banks

03.04.2024 Wednesday

04.04.2024 Thursday

05.04.2024 Friday

Babu 

Jagjivan 

Ram's 

Birthday

07.04.2024 Sunday

08.04.2024 Monday

09.04.2024 Tuesday Ugadi
Ugadi 

Festival
Gudhi Padwa

Telugu New Year's 

Day
Ugadi

10.04.2024 Wednesday
Id-Ul-Fitr 

(Ramzan)

Ramzan (Id-

Ul-Fitr)
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11.04.2024 Thursday
Ramzan (Idu'l 

Fitr)

Ramzan 

(Idu'l Fitr)

Ramzan (Idu'l 

Fitr)

Ramzan (Idu'l 

Fitr)

Khutub-E-

Ramzan

Ramzan-(Id-

Ul-Fitr) 
Ramzan-(Id-Ul-Fitr) 

Ramzan (Id-

Ul-Fitr)

Ramzan 

(Idu'l Fitr)

Ramzan (Idu'l 

Fitr)
Ramzan (Idu'l Fitr)

Ramzan 

(Idu'l Fitr)

Ramzan (Idu'l 

Fitr)

Ramzan (Idu'l 

Fitr)

12.04.2024 Friday

13.04.2024 Saturday

14.04.2024 Sunday

Dr. B. R. 

Ambedkar 

Birthday

Dr. Babasaheb 

Ambedkar Jayanti

Tamil New years 

Day / Dr. 

B.R.Ambedkar's 

Birthday

Dr. 

B.R.Ambedk

ar's Birthday

Dr. 

B.R.Ambedkar's 

Birthday

Dr. 

B.R.Ambedkar 

Jayanti

15.04.2024 Monday Himachal Day

17.04.2024 Wednesday
Shree Ram 

Navmi
Ram Navami

Shree Ram 

Navmi
Ram Navami Ram Navami Ram Navami Ram Navami Ram Navami Ram Navami Ram Navami Ram Navami Ram Navami

21.04.2024 Sunday
Mahavir 

Janmakalyanak

Mahavir 

Jayanthi
Mahaveer Jayanthi

Mahaveer 

Jayanthi

22.04.2024 Saturday

01.05.2024 Wednesday May Day May Day May Day Maharashtra Din May Day May Day May Day May Day

05.05.2024 Friday

10.05.2024 Friday

Parshuram 

Jayanti/ Akshya 

Tritya

Basava 

Jayanthi/Aks

haya Tritiya

22.05.2024 Monday

23.05.2024 Thursday
Budha 

Purnima

Budha 

Purnima
Budha Purnima

Buddha 

Purnima
Buddha Purnima

Buddha 

Purnima
Buddha Purnima Buddha Purnima

04.06.2024 Sunday

09.06.2024 Sunday

10.06.2024 Monday

17.06.2024 Monday
Bakri-Eid (Eid-

Ul-Adha)

Bakri-Eid 

(Eid-Ul-

Adha)

Bakri-Eid 

(Eid-Ul-

Adha)

Bakri-Eid (Eid-

Ul-Adha)

Id-Ul-Zuha 

(Bakrid)

Id-Ul-Zuha 

(Bakrid)
Bakrid

Id-Ul-Adha 

(Bakrid)

Bakri-Eid 

(Eid-Ul-

Adha)

Bakri-Eid (Eid-Ul-

Adha)

Bakri-Eid 

(Eid-Ul-

Adha)

Bakri-Eid 

(Eid-Ul-

Adha)

EID-Ul-Zuha EID-Ul-Zuha Bakrid (Idul Azha)
Bakrid (Idul 

Azha)

Bakrid (Idul 

Azha)

Bakrid (Idul 

Azha)

22.06.2024 Saturday

28.06.2024 Wednesday

29.06.2024 Thursday

16.07.2024 Sunday Harela

17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharrum Moharrum Muharram
Last Day of 

Moharam
Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram

Shahadat 

Imam 

Hussain 

(R.A) 10th 

Moharam

Muharram

18.07.2024 Tuesday

29.07.2024 Saturday

31.07.2024 Wednesday

Shaheed Udham 

Singh Martydom 

Day

09.08.2024 Friday

15.08.2024 Thursday
Independence 

Day

Independenc

e Day

Independenc

e Day

Independence 

Day

Independence 

Day

Independence 

Day

Independenc

e Day

Independence 

Day

Independenc

e Day

Independence Day / 

Parsi New Year 

(Shahenshahi)

Independenc

e Day

Independenc

e Day

Independenc

e Day

Independence 

Day
Independence Day

Independenc

e Day

Independence 

Day

Independence 

Day

16.08.2024 Friday
De Jure 

Transfer Day

19.08.2024 Monday
Raksha 

Bandhan
Raksha Bandhan Raksha Bandhan Raksha Bandhan Raksha Bandhan

20.08.2024 Tuesday
Sree Narayana 

Guru Jayanthi

26.08.2024 Monday
Sri 

Krishnastami

Janmashtam

i

krishna 

Janmashtam

i

Janmashtami 

(Shravan Vad-

8)

Janmashtami
Janmashtami 

(Vaishnva)

Janam 

Ashtami
krishna Jayanthi

Sri Krishna 

Astami
Janmashtami Janmashtami 

28.08.2024 Monday
Sri Krishna 

Janmashtami

29.08.2024 Tuesday

30.08.2024 Wednesday

31.08.2024 Thursday

06.09.2024 Friday



07.09.2024 Saturday
Vinayaka 

Chavithi

Samvatsari(Ch

athurthi 

Paksha)

Varasiddhi 

Vinayaka 

Vrata

Ganesh Chaturthi
Vinayakar 

Chathurthi

Vinayaka 

Chavithi

08.09.2024 Friday

13.09.2024 Friday

14.09.2024 Saturday

15.09.2024 Sunday

16.09.2024 Monday

Eid-e-

Meeladunnabi-

(Prophet 

Mohammad's 

Birthday)

Eid-e-

Meeladunnabi-

(Prophet 

Mohammad's 

Birthday) 

(Bara Vafat)

Eid-Milad

Milad-i-Sherif 

(Birthday Of 

Prophet 

Muhammed)

Id-Milad-Un-Nabi

Milad-Un-

Nabi or Id-e-

Milad 

(Birthday Of 

Prophet 

Mohammad)

Milad-Un-

Nabi 

(Birthday Of 

Prophet 

Mohammad)

Milad-Un-Nabi Eid-e-Milad Eid-e-Milad Eid-e-Milad

17.09.2024 Tuesday Eid-Milad

18.09.2024 Monday

19.09.2024 Tuesday

21.09.2024 Saturday

Sree Narayana 

Guru Samadhi 

Day

22.09.2024 Friday

23.09.2024 Monday

Shaheedi Divas/ 

Haryana War 

Hero's 

Martyrdom Day

27.09.2024 Wednesday

28.09.2024 Thursday

29.09.2024 Friday

02.10.2024 Wednesday

Mahatma 

Gandhi 

Birthday

Mahatma 

Gandhi 

Jayanthi

Mahatma 

Gandhi 

Birthday

Mahatma 

Gandhi 

Birthday

Mahatma 

Gandhi jayanti

Mahatma Gandhi 

Birthday

Gandhi 

Jayanthi / 

Mahalaya 

Amavasye

Gandhi Jayanthi
Gandhi 

Jayanthi
Gandhi Jayanthi

Mahatma 

Gandhi 

Birthday

Gandhi 

Jayanthi

Birthhday of 

Mahatma 

Gandhi Ji

Gandhi Jayanthi Gandhi Jayanthi

Mahatma 

Gandhi 

Jayanthi

Mahatma 

Gandhi Jayanthi

Mahatma 

Gandhi Jayanthi

03.10.2024 Thursday
Maharaja 

Agrasen Jayanti
Navratri 

04.10.2024 Wednesday

11.10.2024 Friday

Mahanavam

i, 

Ayudhapooj

a

Saraswathi 

Pooja/Ayud

ha Pooja

Ayudha Pooja

12.10.2024 Saturday Vijaya Dasami Dussehra 

Dussehra 

(Vijaya 

Dasami)

Dussehra

Dussehra 

(Vijayadasha

mi)

Dasara Dussehra Vijaya Dasami
Vijaya 

Dashami

Dussehra (Maha 

Navami)/ Vijaya 

Dashami)

Dussehra (Maha 

Navami)

13.10.2024 Sunday

15.10.2024 Sunday

17.10.2024 Thursday

Maharshi Valmiki 

Jayanthi/ 

Maharaja Ajmidh 

Jayanti

Maharishi 

Valmiki's B.day

Maharshi 

Valmiki 

Jayanthi

Birthday of 

maharishi 

Valmiki Ji

23.10.2024 Monday

24.10.2024 Tuesday

28.10.2024 Saturday

31.10.2024 Thursday Deepavali Diwali Diwali

Sardar 

Vallabhbhai 

Patel's 

Birthday / 

Deepawali

Diwali (Deepavali)
Naraka 

Chaturdashi
Deepavali Diwali

Diwali 

(Deepavali)
Deepavali Diwali Diwali Deepavali Diwali Diwali



01.11.2024 Friday
Diwali / Haryana 

Day

Kannada 

Rajyothsava

Diwali Amavasya 

(Laxmi Pujan)

Puducherry 

Liberation 

Day

Diwali 

(Deepavali)

02.11.2024 Saturday

Vikram 

Samvant New 

Year Day

Balipadyami, 

Deepavali

Diwali (Bali 

Pratipada)

Govardhan 

Pooja

Govardhan 

Pooja

Govardhan 

Pooja

03.11.2024 Sunday

Bhai 

Dooj/Chitragupt

a Jayanti

07.11.2024 Thursday

12.11.2024 Sunday Egas-Bagwal

13.11.2024 Monday

14.11.2024 Tuesday

15.11.2024 Friday

Sri Guru 

Nanak Dev Ji 

Birthday

Guru 

Nanak's 

Birthday

Guru Nanak's 

Birthday

Guru Nanak 

Jayanti
Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru 

Nanak's 

Birthday

Birthday of 

Sri Guru 

Nanak Dev Ji

Guru Nanak 

Jayanti

Kartika 

Purnima/ 

Guru Nanak 

Jayanti

Guru Nanak 

Jayanti

Guru Nanak 

Jayanti

16.11.2024 Saturday

17.11.2024 Friday

18.11.2024 Monday
Kanakadasa 

Jayanthi

23.11.2024 Thursday

27.11.2024 Monday

30.11.2024 Thursday

06.12.2024 Friday

18.12.2024 Wednesday

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Day Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

26.12.2024 Thursday

27.12.2024 Friday

Shaheehi 

Sabha Shri 

Fatehgarh 

Sahib

28.12.2024 Wednesday

21 16 17 16 18 16 21 14 16 23 15 16 16 16 24 23 24 23


